
FRENCH TOAST
served with butter, maple syrup, & powdered sugar 

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & BURRITOS 
 

 

 

1 PANCAKE & BACON      
1 FRENCH TOAST & BACON    
1 EGG, BACON & PANCAKE   

 
SR. CLASSIC BREAKFAST 
2 eggs any style, seasoned
potatoes, toast, choice of meat
(bacon, sausage, or ham) & coffee. 

SR. PANCAKE & EGG COMBO
2 eggs any style, 1 pancake,
seasoned potatoes, choice of meat
(bacon, sausage or ham) & coffee. 

SENIORS
(60 & ABOVE)

$8.49

$9.49
BACON (2  strips)
TOAST (2 Pieces) - white, wheat, sourdough
SIDE OF FRESH FRUIT
MUFFIN
HAM
SAUSAGE (2)
SINGLE EGG
OATMEAL ROOST | NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 

WWW.ROOSTTEXAS.COM | @ROOSTTEXAS

BREAKFASTBREAKFASTBREAKFAST

All DAY!All DAY!All DAY!

$6.99
$6.99
$7.49

OMELETS
served with seasoned potatoes and toast 

BRISKET OMELET
brisket, cheddar cheese, green onion and pico de gallo 

HAM & SWISS OMELET
smoked ham and melted Swiss

$14.49
 
 
 

$13.49

4 Slices 
6 Slices 

$9.49
$10.49

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE FRENCH TOAST
4 slices of french toast with strawberries, creamy
cheesecake filling, and whipped cream 

NUTELLA   BANANA FRENCH TOAST
4 slices of french toast with Nutella   , bananas, and
whipped cream 

FRENCH TOAST & EGG COMBO 
3 slices of french toast, 2 eggs, seasoned potatoes,
choice of bacon, sausage, or ham

$12.99
 
 
 

$12.99
 
 
 

$13.49

BREAKFAST CROISSANT 
egg, cheese and your choice of bacon, sausage, or
ham

BREAKFAST BLT 
bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg and cheese

BREAKFAST BURRITO 
EGG & CHEESE
EGG, CHEESE & BACON
EGG, CHEESE & HAM
BRISKET, EGG AND CHEESE BURRITO 

$2.49
$2.99
$2.99
$3.49

$5.99
 
 
 

$6.99

FAVORITES

TEXAS BREAKFAST
3 eggs any style, seasoned potatoes, 3 pancakes,
choice of meat (bacon, sausage, or ham 

CLASSIC BREAKFAST
2 eggs any style, seasoned potatoes, toast, choice
of meat (bacon, sausage, or ham)

AVACADO TOAST
Wheat toast (1 piece), mashed avocado, tomato, red
onion

$14.49
 
 
 

$11.49
 
 
 

$6.99

PANCAKES
served with butter and maple syrup

SHORT STACK (3 EACH)
DOUBLE STACK (6 EACH)
TEXAS STACK (9 EACH)

$7.49
$10.49
$13.49

PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN PANCAKES
served with whipped cream

BROWN SUGAR PECAN PANCAKES
served with pecans, warm brown sugar butter, and
whipped cream

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES
with fresh blueberries and whipped cream

MILK CHOCOLATE PANCAKES
served with milk chocolate chips and whipped cream

PANCAKE & EGG COMBO
2 eggs, 3 pancake, choice of meat (bacon, sausage, or
ham) with seasoned potatoes 

SIDES

$11.49
 
 

$11.49
 
 

$10.49
 
 

$10.49
 
 

$12.49
 

$3.49
$2.49
$2.99
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$2.49
$4.99

KIDS
(12 & UNDER)

 



Ranch
Fat-Free Italian

Thousand Island
Balsamic Vinaigrette

 

Blue Cheese
Oil & Vinegar

Honey Mustard
Raspberry Vinaigrette

 

HARVEST SALAD
field greens, Craisins  pecans, grated carrots,
roasted chicken, grape tomatoes, apples 

Seasonal Fruit Salad    Broccoli Salad   Potato Salad
Pasta Salad    Strawberry & Grape Salad

Chips   Steamed Vegetables 
Raw Celery & Carrots Served with a Side of Ranch

SOFT DRINKS $3.12            TEA $3.12  
BOTTLED WATER $2.23     COFFEE $2.23
BOTTLED JUICE $3.12        BOTTLED MILK $2.79

COOKIE $2.12       MUFFIN $3.39  

MILE HIGH SANDWICHES
served with one side & a pickle

THE ROOSTER 
brisket, ham, bacon, cheddar, jalapeno, fried
egg, avocado, BBQ sauce, on a grilled
jalapeno cheddar roll

BIG TURKEY SWISS
lettuce, tomato. mayo, on farmhouse white

TURKEY & AVOCADO CLUB
lettuce, tomato, Tillamook cheddar, mayo,
bacon, on toasted farmhouse white

FOUR CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE
Tillamook cheddar, provolone, mozzarella,
Monterey Jack, side of marinara on grilled
farmhouse white

1/2 POUND REUBEN
corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese,
Russian dressing, on grilled marble rye

ITALIAN
ham, salami, pepperoni, provolone, lettuce,
tomato, banana peppers, fresh herbs, oil &
vinegar, on Gambino  bread

CLASSIC BLT
8 slices of bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, on
toasted farmhouse bread

JALAPENO BACON GRILLED CHEESE
Tillamook cheddar, provolone, mozzarella,
Monterey Jack, fresh diced jalapeno 

MONTE CRISTO
ham, Gruyere, side of jalapeno melba sauce
on Texas toast 

FULL $14.49
HALF $9.99

 
 

$12.49
 
 

FULL $13.49
HALF $9.99

 
 

 $10.99
 
 
 
 

 $14.49
 
 
 

$14.49
 
 
 

$9.99
 
 
 

$12.49
 
 
 

$12.49

SALADS

COBB
roasted chicken, bacon, field greens, boiled
eggs, green onion, grape tomatoes, avocado,
blue cheese crumbles

CHEF
ham, turkey, field greens, grape tomatoes,
cucumber, aged cheddar 

GREEK
roasted chicken, field greens, cucumber, red
onion, black olives, tomatoes, feta cheese

PINEAPPLE BOAT
field greens, fresh pineapple, your choice of
two chicken salad scoops

$14.29
 
 
 

$14.29
 
 

$14.29
 
 
 

$14.29
 
 

$14.29

SIDES

DRINKS

SWEETS

CHICKEN SALAD
served with one side & a pickle

Sandwich (plain, toasted, griddled in real butter)

Salad (field greens with cucumber, tomato, dressing)
Solo (just the chicken salad)

            -farmhouse white, sourdough, hearty honey wheat,
buttery croissant, Gambino's   Italian, marble rye, gluten-
free bread

Step 1. Choose How

Step 2. Choose How Many
SINGLE SCOOP WITH ONE SIDE
DOUBLE SCOOP WITH ONE SIDE
TRIPLE SCOOP WITH ONE SIDE
ADD A CUP OF SOUP    ADD 10 CRACKERS

$10.49
$11.99
$12.99
$2.49

Step 3. Choose What Kind
ROOST CHICKEN SALAD
minced celery, our seasoning blend

SOUTHERN STYLE CHICKEN SALAD
minced celery, chopped white onion, relish,
our seasoning blend

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD
hickory smoked BBQ sauce, red onion, pickles

THAI PEANUT CHICKEN SALAD
Thai peanut dressing, roasted peanuts, green onion
peanut

CURRIED CHICKEN SALAD
celery, green onion, seedless grapes

MADILYN'S CHICKEN SALAD
macadamia nuts, pineapple, coconut

APPLE & GRAPE CHICKEN SALAD
apples, grapes, minced celery

HONEY WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD 
walnuts, green onions, honey

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
roasted jalapeno, Frank's   hot sauce, green onion

ROASTED JALAPENO CHICKEN SALAD
roasted jalapeno, red onion, red bell pepper, cilantro,
lime

AVOCADO CHICKEN SALAD
PIMENTO CHEESE
ALBACORE TUNA SALAD
EGG SALAD 


