#### **FAVORITES**

TEXAS BREAKFAST  3 eggs any style, seasoned potatoes, 3 pancake choice of meat (bacon, sausage, or ham	\$14.49 es,
CLASSIC BREAKFAST 2 eggs any style, seasoned potatoes, toast, choic of meat (bacon, sausage, or ham)	ce \$11.49
AVACADO TOAST Wheat toast (1 piece), mashed avocado, tomato, re onion	ed \$6.99
PANCAKES	
served with butter and maple syrup	
DOUBLE STACK (6 EACH) \$1	.49 0.49 3.49
PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN PANCAKES served with whipped cream	\$11.49
BROWN SUGAR PECAN PANCAKES served with pecans, warm brown sugar butter, and whipped cream	\$11.49
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES with fresh blueberries and whipped cream	\$10.49
MILK CHOCOLATE PANCAKES served with milk chocolate chips and whipped crea	\$10.49
PANCAKE & EGG COMBO 2 eggs, 3 pancake, choice of meat (bacon, sausage, ham) with seasoned potatoes	\$12.49 or
CIDEC	

## **SIDES**

BACON (2 strips) TOAST (2 Pieces) - white, wheat, sourdough SIDE OF FRESH FRUIT MUFFIN HAM SAUSAGE (2) SINGLE EGG OATMEAL	\$3.49 \$2.49 \$2.99 \$3.49 \$3.49 \$3.49 \$2.49 \$4.99
---	--



#### **OMELETS**

served with seasoned potatoes and toast

BRISKET OMELET brisket, cheddar cheese, green onion and pico de gallo	\$14.49
HAM & SWISS OMELET smoked ham and melted Swiss	\$13.49
EDENIOU TO ACT	

#### FRENCH TOAST

served with butter, maple syrup, & powdered sugar

4 Slices \$9.49
6 Slices \$10.49

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE FRENCH TOAST
4 slices of french toast with strawberries, creamy \$12.99

**NUTELLA BANANA FRENCH TOAST** 

cheesecake filling, and whipped cream

4 slices of french toast with Nutella  $\,$  , bananas, and  $\,$  \$12.99 whipped cream

**FRENCH TOAST & EGG COMBO** 

3 slices of french toast, 2 eggs, seasoned potatoes, \$13.49 choice of bacon, sausage, or ham

## **BREAKFAST SANDWICHES & BURRITOS**

BREAKFAST CROISSANT egg, cheese and your choice of bacon, sausage, or ham	\$5.99
BREAKFAST BLT bacon, lettuce, tomato, fried egg and cheese	\$6.99
BREAKFAST BURRITO EGG & CHEESE EGG, CHEESE & BACON EGG, CHEESE & HAM BRISKET, EGG AND CHEESE BURRITO	\$2.49 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$3.49

ROOST | NEW BRAUNFELS, TX
WWW.ROOSTTEXAS.COM | @ROOSTTEXAS

# BREAKFAST OU DAY!

## **KIDS**

(12 & UNDER)

1 PANCAKE & BACON	\$6.99
1 FRENCH TOAST & BACON	\$6.99
1 EGG, BACON & PANCAKE	\$7.49

## **SENIORS**

(60 & ABOVE)

#### SR. CLASSIC BREAKFAST

2 eggs any style, seasoned potatoes, toast, choice of meat (bacon, sausage, or ham) & coffee. \$8.49

#### **SR. PANCAKE & EGG COMBO**

2 eggs any style, 1 pancake, seasoned potatoes, choice of meat (bacon, sausage or ham) & coffee. \$9.49

## **CHICKEN SALAD**

served with one side & a pickle

#### Step 1. Choose How

- Sandwich (plain, toasted, griddled in real butter)
   -farmhouse white, sourdough, hearty honey wheat, buttery croissant, Gambino's Italian, marble rye, glutenfree bread
- Salad (field greens with cucumber, tomato, dressing)
- Solo (just the chicken salad)

#### Step 2. Choose How Many

SINGLE SCOOP WITH ONE SIDE	\$10.49
DOUBLE SCOOP WITH ONE SIDE	\$11.99
TRIPLE SCOOP WITH ONE SIDE	\$12.99
ADD A CUP OF SOUP   ADD 10 CRACKERS	\$2.49

#### Step 3. Choose What Kind

#### **ROOST CHICKEN SALAD**

minced celery, our seasoning blend

#### SOUTHERN STYLE CHICKEN SALAD

minced celery, chopped white onion, relish, our seasoning blend

#### **BBQ CHICKEN SALAD**

hickory smoked BBQ sauce, red onion, pickles

#### THAI PEANUT CHICKEN SALAD

Thai peanut dressing, roasted peanuts, green onion peanut

#### **CURRIED CHICKEN SALAD**

celery, green onion, seedless grapes

#### MADILYN'S CHICKEN SALAD

macadamia nuts, pineapple, coconut

#### **APPLE & GRAPE CHICKEN SALAD**

apples, grapes, minced celery

#### **HONEY WALNUT CHICKEN SALAD**

walnuts, green onions, honey

#### **BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD**

roasted jalapeno, Frank's hot sauce, green onion

#### **ROASTED JALAPENO CHICKEN SALAD**

roasted jalapeno, red onion, red bell pepper, cilantro, lime

AVOCADO CHICKEN SALAD PIMENTO CHEESE ALBACORE TUNA SALAD EGG SALAD



## MILE HIGH SANDWICHES

## served with one side & a pickle

THE ROOSTER brisket, ham, bacon, cheddar, jalapeno, fried egg, avocado, BBQ sauce, on a grilled jalapeno cheddar roll	FULL \$14.49 HALF \$9.99
<b>BIG TURKEY SWISS</b> lettuce, tomato. mayo, on farmhouse white	\$12.49
TURKEY & AVOCADO CLUB lettuce, tomato, Tillamook cheddar, mayo, bacon, on toasted farmhouse white	FULL \$13.49 HALF \$9.99
FOUR CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE Tillamook cheddar, provolone, mozzarella, Monterey Jack, side of marinara on grilled farmhouse white	\$10.99
<b>1/2 POUND REUBEN</b> corned beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, Russian dressing, on grilled marble rye	\$14.49
ITALIAN ham, salami, pepperoni, provolone, lettuce, tomato, banana peppers, fresh herbs, oil & vinegar, on Gambino bread	\$14.49
CLASSIC BLT 8 slices of bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, on toasted farmhouse bread	\$9.99
JALAPENO BACON GRILLED CHEESE Tillamook cheddar, provolone, mozzarella, Monterey Jack, fresh diced jalapeno	\$12.49
MONTE CRISTO ham, Gruyere, side of jalapeno melba sauce on Texas toast	\$12.49

## SALADS

Ranch
Fat-Free Italian
Thousand Island
Balsamic Vinaigrette

two chicken salad scoops

Blue Cheese Oil & Vinegar Honey Mustard Raspberry Vinaigrette

#### СОВВ

roasted chicken, bacon, field greens, eggs, green onion, grape tomatoes, avblue cheese crumbles	Ψ17.20
CHEF ham, turkey, field greens, grape toma cucumber, aged cheddar	toes, <b>\$14.29</b>
HARVEST SALAD field greens, Craisins pecans, grated roasted chicken, grape tomatoes, app	
<b>GREEK</b> roasted chicken, field greens, cucumbonion, black olives, tomatoes, feta ch	\$14.79
PINEAPPLE BOAT field greens, fresh pineapple, your ch	oice of <b>\$14.29</b>

# **SIDES**

Seasonal Fruit Salad | Broccoli Salad | Potato Salad Pasta Salad | Strawberry & Grape Salad | Chips | Steamed Vegetables | Raw Celery & Carrots Served with a Side of Ranch

## **DRINKS**

SOFT DRINKS \$3.12 TEA \$3.12 BOTTLED WATER \$2.23 COFFEE \$2.23 BOTTLED JUICE \$3.12 BOTTLED MILK \$2.79

## **SWEETS**

COOKIE \$2.12 MUFFIN \$3.39